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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9618 17.1315 16.9618 7,193,455.20 -0.0267

18/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9885 17.1585 16.9885 7,204,740.97 0.0144

15/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9741 17.1439 16.9741 7,197,679.03 -0.1022

14/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 17.0763 17.2472 17.0763 7,238,507.07 0.1518

13/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9245 17.0938 16.9245 7,174,193.63 0.0942

12/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8303 16.9987 16.8303 7,200,560.03 -0.0196

11/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8499 17.0185 16.8499 7,210,388.98 -0.0842

08/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9341 17.1035 16.9341 7,246,391.19 0.2075

07/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7266 16.8940 16.7266 7,157,630.42 0.0112

06/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7154 16.8827 16.7154 7,142,918.28 0.1304

05/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5850 16.7510 16.5850 6,839,158.99 -0.0041

04/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5891 16.7551 16.5891 6,831,953.17 -0.0606

01/03/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6497 16.8163 16.6497 6,802,440.77 -0.0508

29/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7005 16.8676 16.7005 6,819,239.89 -0.0826

28/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7831 16.9510 16.7831 6,846,004.26 -0.1355

27/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9186 17.0879 16.9186 6,899,330.09 -0.0457

23/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9643 17.1340 16.9643 6,917,968.01 0.0076

22/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9567 17.1264 16.9567 6,895,052.92 0.1024

21/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8543 17.0229 16.8543 6,853,391.94 0.2128

20/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6415 16.8080 16.6415 6,766,883.55 -0.0196

19/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6611 16.8278 16.6611 6,775,851.64 0.0659

16/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5952 16.7613 16.5952 6,749,061.33 0.0189

15/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5763 16.7422 16.5763 6,743,854.92 0.0449

14/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5314 16.6968 16.5314 6,725,593.80 -0.0657

13/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5971 16.7632 16.5971 6,752,344.83 0.0040

12/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5931 16.7591 16.5931 6,750,703.29 0.0114

09/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5817 16.7476 16.5817 6,737,824.68 -0.0109

08/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5926 16.7586 16.5926 6,742,220.42 -0.1519

07/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7445 16.9120 16.7445 6,803,476.48 0.0548

06/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6897 16.8567 16.6897 6,781,191.72 0.1574

05/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5323 16.6977 16.5323 6,715,284.08 0.0141

02/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5182 16.6835 16.5182 6,709,043.73 0.2186

01/02/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.2996 16.4627 16.2996 6,617,166.86 0.0130

31/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.2866 16.4496 16.2866 6,598,042.61 -0.0622

30/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.3488 16.5124 16.3488 6,614,563.70 -0.0532

29/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.4020 16.5661 16.4020 6,636,085.36 0.1022

26/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.2998 16.4629 16.2998 6,594,741.77 -0.1177

25/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.4175 16.5818 16.4175 6,642,370.41 -0.0348

24/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.4523 16.6169 16.4523 6,656,449.75 0.3190

23/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.1333 16.2947 16.1333 6,527,373.91 -0.1463

22/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.2796 16.4425 16.2796 6,586,564.62 -0.1442

19/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.4238 16.5881 16.4238 6,644,938.54 0.1221

18/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.3017 16.4648 16.3017 6,595,501.65 -0.0546

17/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.3563 16.5200 16.3563 6,616,124.03 -0.2594

16/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6157 16.7820 16.6157 6,721,052.73 -0.0456

15/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6613 16.8280 16.6613 6,739,516.13 -0.1151

12/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7764 16.9443 16.7764 6,786,068.38 0.0565

11/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7199 16.8872 16.7199 6,763,220.90 -0.0645

10/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7844 16.9523 16.7844 6,789,276.78 -0.0075

09/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7919 16.9599 16.7919 6,792,338.83 -0.0440

08/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8359 17.0044 16.8359 6,829,258.16 -0.1317

05/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9676 17.1374 16.9676 6,882,674.98 -0.0730

04/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 17.0406 17.2111 17.0406 6,912,297.07 0.0484

03/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9922 17.1622 16.9922 6,938,292.88 -0.0986

02/01/2024 KFLTFDIV-D 17.0908 17.2618 17.0908 7,217,228.34 0.1343

28/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9565 17.1262 16.9565 7,150,618.23 0.1236
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27/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8329 17.0013 16.8329 7,095,534.12 -0.0375

26/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8704 17.0392 16.8704 7,111,350.24 0.0434

25/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8270 16.9954 16.8270 8,113,294.13 0.0032

22/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8238 16.9921 16.8238 8,110,737.01 0.0128

21/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8110 16.9792 16.8110 8,104,560.20 0.0572

20/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7538 16.9214 16.7538 8,074,020.39 0.1115

19/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6423 16.8088 16.6423 8,019,292.80 -0.0132

18/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6555 16.8222 16.6555 8,025,669.93 0.0526

15/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6029 16.7690 16.6029 8,000,342.80 0.1921

14/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.4108 16.5750 16.4108 7,907,744.70 0.2502

13/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.1606 16.3223 16.1606 7,787,208.97 -0.1741

12/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.3347 16.4981 16.3347 7,808,028.15 -0.0931

08/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.4278 16.5922 16.4278 7,852,521.50 -0.0332

07/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.4610 16.6257 16.4610 7,859,357.86 -0.1355

06/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5965 16.7626 16.5965 7,966,195.14 0.0013

04/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5952 16.7613 16.5952 7,967,797.12 0.0280

01/12/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5672 16.7330 16.5672 7,954,365.56 0.0515

30/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5157 16.6810 16.5157 7,923,686.12 -0.1497

29/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6654 16.8322 16.6654 8,093,512.36 -0.1337

28/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7991 16.9672 16.7991 8,149,043.90 0.1157

27/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6834 16.8503 16.6834 8,092,888.96 -0.0522

24/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7356 16.9031 16.7356 8,089,249.16 -0.0724

23/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8080 16.9762 16.8080 8,124,251.25 -0.0690

22/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8770 17.0459 16.8770 8,157,614.22 -0.1000

21/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9770 17.1469 16.9770 8,205,940.88 0.0641

20/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9129 17.0821 16.9129 8,162,117.03 0.0365

17/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8764 17.0453 16.8764 8,122,546.27 0.0053

16/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8711 17.0399 16.8711 8,119,985.21 -0.0342

15/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9053 17.0745 16.9053 8,116,617.84 0.3496

14/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.5557 16.7214 16.5557 7,948,781.05 -0.0696

13/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6253 16.7917 16.6253 7,985,311.82 0.0137

10/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6116 16.7778 16.6116 7,968,363.51 -0.0775

09/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.6891 16.8561 16.6891 8,005,508.97 -0.0775

08/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.7666 16.9344 16.7666 8,037,766.87 -0.3815

07/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.1481 17.3197 17.1481 8,215,698.89 -0.1525

06/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.3006 17.4737 17.3006 8,288,777.16 -0.0626

03/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.3632 17.5369 17.3632 8,020,702.54 0.2327

02/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.1305 17.3019 17.1305 7,909,058.88 0.2629

01/11/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8676 17.0364 16.8676 7,777,676.35 -0.0478

31/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.9154 17.0847 16.9154 7,795,731.65 -0.2130

30/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.1284 17.2998 17.1284 7,904,118.59 0.1000

27/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.0284 17.1988 17.0284 7,857,946.91 0.1705

26/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 16.8579 17.0266 16.8579 7,779,304.26 -0.3387

25/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.1966 17.3687 17.1966 7,935,112.57 0.1203

24/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.0763 17.2472 17.0763 7,879,579.47 -0.0678

20/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.1441 17.3156 17.1441 7,910,851.16 -0.2911

19/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.4352 17.6097 17.4352 8,045,176.41 -0.2069

18/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.6421 17.8186 17.6421 8,140,652.51 0.0396

17/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.6025 17.7786 17.6025 8,121,404.49 0.0895

16/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.5130 17.6882 17.5130 8,080,100.50 -0.2864

12/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.7994 17.9775 17.7994 8,211,732.74 -0.0269

11/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.8263 18.0047 17.8263 8,224,134.98 0.2416

10/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.5847 17.7606 17.5847 8,112,702.76 0.0115

09/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.5732 17.7490 17.5732 8,107,396.57 -0.0403

06/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.6135 17.7897 17.6135 8,110,113.40 -0.1520

05/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.7655 17.9433 17.7655 8,150,352.84 -0.0131



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

04/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.7786 17.9565 17.7786 8,156,385.67 0.0872

03/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.6914 17.8684 17.6914 8,091,295.99 -0.1981

02/10/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.8895 18.0685 17.8895 8,103,620.32 -0.0372

29/09/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.9267 18.1061 17.9267 8,117,937.48 0.0972

28/09/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.8295 18.0079 17.8295 8,070,446.17 -0.1981

27/09/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 18.0276 18.2080 18.0276 8,160,113.47 0.0691

26/09/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 17.9585 18.1382 17.9585 8,128,846.97 -0.1739

25/09/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 18.1324 18.3138 18.1324 8,133,584.16 -0.1645

22/09/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 18.2969 18.4800 18.2969 8,128,195.37 0.0372

21/09/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 18.2597 18.4424 18.2597 8,111,670.79 0.0997

20/09/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 18.1600 18.3417 18.1600 8,071,629.51 -0.1985

19/09/2023 KFLTFDIV-D 18.3585 18.5422 18.3585 8,010,627.39 -0.1155
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